
S y s t e m s  ��  P r i n t i n g

Sheetfed Offset 
 

Dampening Roller  
Printing with Alcohol 
 

 

 Form dampening roller for conventional inks 

 Water pan / metering roller 

 For use with standard IPA level 

 

 

 

A
pp

li
c
at

io
n 

 Good and even dampening properties for printing  

 with alcohol (IPA) 

 Good resistance to conventional printing inks 

 High ageing resistance 

 F
ea

tu
re

rs
 

 OEM compound with prominent press manufacturers 

 Compound 147 25 is recommended as water pan roller and compound 124 25 as form dampen-

ing roller in case of IPA reduced printing 

 Compound 134 25 is recommended as form dampening roller in case of UV printing 

N
o
te

 

 Reduced ink feed-back 

 Stable dampening 

 Great dampening range 

 Reduced waste paper on print start 

 Stable print process 

B
en

ef
it

s
 

 

119
219
319
419

25
30
35
40

Compound Shore A  


