



Sheetfed Offset	Compound	Shore A
Dampening Roller Printing with Alcohol	219 319 419	30 35 40
Form dampening roller for conventional inks Water pan / metering roller For use with standard IPA level		Application
 Good and even dampening properties for printing with alcohol (IPA) Good resistance to conventional printing inks High ageing resistance 		Featurers
 OEM compound with prominent press manufacturers Compound 147 25 is recommended as water pan roller and compound 124 25 as form ing roller in case of IPA reduced printing Compound 134 25 is recommended as form dampening roller in case of UV printing 	dampen-	Note
 Reduced ink feed-back Stable dampening Great dampening range Reduced waste paper on print start Stable print process 		Benefits